PROCESSGARD® PDP IJ CARTRIDGE
AND MINI DISPOSABLE FILTERS
Advanced filtration for ink applications
Overview
ProcessGard® PDP IJ cartridge and mini disposable
filters are multi-layered, depth-pleated filters with
nonwoven polypropylene media that provide excellent
gels and agglomerates removal performance in

this information, visit www.entegris.com and
select the Legal Notices link from the footer.
Ordering Information
Quantity
1 = 1/pack
Option: Male Quick
Coupling O-ring
 E = EPDM
 C = Silicone
 V = FKM
 Blank = Other fitting types
Code
0 = Code 0
7 = Code 7
F = Code F*
5 = Code 5
Inlet  /Outlet Fitting
 2C = 1⁄4” Compression seal
 2N = 1⁄4” MNPT
 3NF = 3⁄8” FNPT
 2H = 1⁄4” Hose barb
 3H = 3⁄8” Hose barb
 LF = Female Luer lock
 2Q = 1⁄4” Male quick coupling
 2QF = 1⁄4” Female quick coupling
 2CE = 1⁄4” Compression seal elbow 90
 2QE = 1⁄4” Male quick coupling elbow 90
 2QFV2 =  1⁄4” Female quick coupling with
in/out check valve
Retention Rating
 15N = 1.5 µm
 25 = 2.5 µm
 50 = 5 µm
 1H = 10 µm
Retention Rating
 015N = 1.5 µm
 025 = 2.5 µm
 050 = 5 µm
 100 = 10 µm
Length
1 = 10”
2 = 20”
3 = 30”
Sealing
Material
E = EPDM
V = FKM
T = E-FKM
Shell Type
S = Standard PP shell
B = Black PP shell
Processgard PDP IJ Cartridge Filters
Part Number
PGP                 1
Processgard PDP IJ Mini Disposable Filters
Part Number
PGPD     M
Size
M = Mini
Note: Cleaning types and fitting types can be adjusted according to
specific requirements. Please contact Entegris sales for more information.